Product Change Notification
111150-01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product
Table."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Processor   i7-870  2.93 GHz  BV80605001905AI  S LBJG  903597  B-1
 Intel® Core™ Processor   i5-670  3.46 GHz  CM80616004641AB  S LBTL  907934  K-0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  G6960  2.93 GHz  CM80616005373AA  S LBT6  907921  K-0
 Intel® Core™ Processor   i5-650  3.20 GHz  CM80616003174AH  S LBTJ  907932  K-0
 Intel® Core™ Processor    i5-680  3.60 GHz  CM80616004806AA  S LBTM  907935  K-0
Boxed
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor  # Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor   i7-870  2.93 GHz  BXC80605I7870 S LBJG  903867  B-1  BV80605001905AI  S LBJG  903597  B-1